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Percentage of Permits 

Issued for Contractors and 

Non-Contractors

Start Date: 11/1/2016

End Date: 10/31/2017

Report contains these record types: Residential and Commercial Electrical, Residential and Commercial Mechanical, Residential and 

Commercial Plumbing, Residential and Commercial Structural, Residential and Commercial Phased Project, Residential and Commercial 

Demolition, Residential and Commercial Sign, Residential and Commercial Site Development, Fence Permit, Driveway Access, Residential 

Manufactured Dwelling, Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems, Commercial RV Park or Manuf Home Park, Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling

Total Contractor No Contractor

Total 2,179

100%

1,851

85%

328

15%

Commercial 

Electrical

294

100%

293

100%

1

0%

Commercial 

Mechanical

113

100%

98

87%

15

13%

Commercial 

Plumbing

92

100%

92

100%

0

0%

Commercial 

Structural

179

100%

138

77%

41

23%

Residential 

Electrical

507

100%

409

81%

98

19%

Residential 

Manufactured 

Dwelling

28

100%

12

43%

16

57%

Residential 

Mechanical

521

100%

477

92%

44

8%

Residential 

Plumbing

246

100%

207

84%

39

16%

Chrissie
Sticky Note
Permits must be issued between these dates to be included in the report

Chrissie
Sticky Note
This list will only contain record types that include permits that have been issued.

Chrissie
Sticky Note
Percentages are rounded to the nearest whole number.  This means that sometimes the figure for Contractor and the figure for No Contractor may not add up to 100%

Chrissie
Sticky Note
Total number of permit issued for this record type.

Chrissie
Sticky Note
Number of permits issued to a licensed professional for this record type

Chrissie
Sticky Note
Number of permit issued to property owners for this record type



Total Contractor No Contractor

Residential 

Structural

199

100%

125

63%

74

37%
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