

http://mccog.com/building-codes

Start Date: 11/1/2016 End Date: 10/31/2017 Percentage of Permits Issued for Contractors and Non-Contractors MID COLUMBIA BUILDING CODES 1113 Kelly Ave The Dalles,OR 97058 541-298-4461 FAX: 541-298-2667

stephanie.ziegler@mccog.com

Report contains these record types: Residential and Commercial Electrical, Residential and Commercial Mechanical, Residential and Commercial Plumbing, Residential and Commercial Structural, Residential and Commercial Phased Project, Residential and Commercial Demolition, Residential and Commercial Sign, Residential and Commercial Site Development, Fence Permit, Driveway Access, Residential Manufactured Dwelling, Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems, Commercial RV Park or Manuf Home Park, Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling

	Total	Contractor	No Contractor	
Total	2,179 100%	1,851 85%	328 15%	
Commercial Electrical	294	293		<mark>ا (</mark>
	100%	100%	0%	
Commercial Mechanical	113	98	15	
	100%	87%	13%	
Commercial Plumbing	92	92	0	
	100%	100%	0%	
Commercial Structural	179	138	41	
	100%	77%	23%	
Residential Electrical	507	409	98	
	100%	81%	19%	
Residential Manufactured Dwelling	28	12	16	
	100%	43%	57%	
Residential Mechanical	521	477	44	
	100%	92%	8%	
Residential Plumbing	246	207	39	
	100%	84%	16%	

	Total	Contractor	No Contractor
Residential Structural	199	125	74
	100%	63%	37%